OIKWAN Industrial Co., Ltd.
Driving Your Next Generation Networks www.oikwan.com.cn
E-mail:wym@oikwan.com.cn Tel: +86 769 8978 3666
1
100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable
Assembly
CAB-ZQP / 2ZQP-PxM
Features

Durability 50 Cycles / /
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
OIKWAN Industrial Co., Ltd.
Driving Your Next Generation Networks www.oikwan.com.cn
E-mail:wym@oikwan.com.cn Tel: +86 769 8978 3666
10
100G QSFP28 to 2x 50G QSFP28 Copper Breakout Cable Assemblies, Passive
Length Data Rate P/N AWG Length Tolerance
1m 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P1M 28 / 30 +1/-0cm
1.5M 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P1.5M 28 / 30 +3/-3cm
2M 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P2M 28 / 30 +3/-3cm
2.5M 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P2.5M 28 / 30 +3/-3cm
3M 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P3M 28 / 30 +3/-3cm
5M 100G CAB-ZQP/2ZQP-P3M 26 +6/-6cm
Revision History
Revision Initiated Review Approved Revision History Release Date
V1.0 Vinson Steven Nicky Released. Apr/2016